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Favbet League
2019/20 5th round, Match #28

Friday, 25.08.2019, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 29°C. Spectators: 3561

«Karpaty» Lviv

0 : 1

«Zoria» Luhansk

77 Pidkivka Roman
8 Verbnyi Nazar
79 Vakulenko Serhii
20 Di Franko
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
34 T. Hall
7 Klots Dmytro (C)
10 Ponde Cristian Ioan
24 Dubinchak Vladyslav
50 Kovtun Oleksii
66 Martins

Substitutes
31 Kudryk Oleh
19 Layous Hisham
4 Vojkovic
33 Yakimets Volodymyr
99 Jennings João Diogo
64 Veremiienko Oleh
68 Tolochko Roman

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr

30 Shevchenko Mykyta
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta (C)
25 Bilyi Maksym
98 Cheberko Yevhen
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
21 Ivanisenia Dmytro
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
80 Yurchenko Vladlen
11 Budkivskyi Pylyp
31 Rusyn Nazarii

Substitutes
1 Makharadze Zauri
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
99 Arveladze Levan
17 Liedniev Bohdan
19 Lunov Maksym
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
28 Gromov Artem

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:
Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Alokhin Ihor
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii

Delegate:
Spichek Oleh
Security Officer:
Reheliuk Volodymyr



2 / 2

Favbet League, 2019/20, 5th round, Match #28
Friday, 25.08.2019, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 29°C. Spectators: 3561

«Karpaty» Lviv 0 : 1 «Zoria» Luhansk
52' 6 Kamenyuka Mykyta

58' 11 Budkivskyi Pylyp

10 Ponde Cristian Ioan 67'

20 Di Franko 67'

67' 21 Ivanisenia Dmytro

70' 31 Rusyn Nazarii
17 Liedniev Bohdan

20 Di Franko
19 Layous Hisham 73'

10 Ponde Cristian Ioan
99 Jennings João Diogo 73'

77' 80 Yurchenko Vladlen
99 Arveladze Levan

7 Klots Dmytro
4 Vojkovic 79'

79' 10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro

85' 25 Bilyi Maksym

89' 11 Budkivskyi Pylyp

90' 6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


